CEILING DROP DIMENSIONSFEATURES SPECS
Standard 3 Speed Reversible Motor
Dual Mount
4" & 6" Downrods Included
Limited Lifetime Warranty
Custom Acadian ABS Blades Included
Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)
Hard-Wired Dual Wall Control -
4 Speed Fan Control and Full Range
Dimmer OR request with UCI-2000 remote or wall
control
Suitable for Wet Locations
A2: 4” DR - 13.39”
A1: 6” DR - 14.56”
C: 8,78”
E: 9.13"
B2: 4" DR - 11.81"
B1: 6” DR - 11.44”
D: 5.59"
DR = DownrodLED Specs:
Color Temp 3000K
Lumens  1,200 lm
CRI 90
Watts 14
LED Module is Guaranteed for 5 Years
The Acadian proves that your ceiling fan can be simple without being boring. Understated and modern, this tri-blade
design with integrated LED lighting will cool your space without overcomplicating your décor. The Acadian can be used
in indoor and outdoor settings.
Acadian
*Based on 12 cents per kWh and 6.4 hours use per day.
50
Blade Sweep.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56"
Number of Blades . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Blade Pitch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Motor Size (MM) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 153x17
AMPS (HI Speed) . . . . . . . . . . . . <1
Shipping Wt. (lbs.). . . . . . . . . . . 17,74
CU. FT. in Carton . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.68
Energy Guide Airflow
(Cubic Feet Per Minute) . . . . . .2,307
Energy Guide Wattage . . . . . . 65 Watts
Energy Guide Efficiency
(CFM Per Watt) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Energy Guide
Estimated Yearly Cost* . . . . . $10
Airflow at High Speed
(Cubic Feet Per Minute) . . . . . 3,763
A
IntegratedIncluded
BLADE OPTIONS LIGHT KIT OPTIONSAVAILABLE FINISHES
BNK Brushed Polished Nickel
A
Model  .  .  . ACA56BNK3
Blade  . . . ABS Brushed Nickel
Light . . . . Integrated , Frost White Glass
Location  . Suitable for Wet Location
Brushed Polished Nickel  56" Acadian
Use this order code:
ACA56BNK3-UCI
UCI-2000 for Indoor Use Only
Standard Configuration:
CM-7W Dual Wall Control –
4 Speed Fan Control and Full
Range Dimmer (included)
Alternate Configuration: UCI-2000
remote or wall control
FAN CONTROL OPTIONS
OR
C O N T E M P O R A R Y
51
Acadian